152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN F-UCPM206D1/L5965 %§

SS

FB

GNP
AR S NNB
FEAHE B fiy BLR

BSLR

CBLR

CBSLR
CN MASS
NTN F-UCPM206D1/L596[& K

30
F-UCPM206D1/1.596
42.9

155

121

36

17

20

13

82

54

38.1

15.9

5.0

M6x0. 75

M14
GA-1/4-28UNF
F-UC206D1/1.596
15000

11300

1530

1150

1100

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/78181bc7. html

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
RS
JHIvE

QRS


http://www.sozhou.com/p/78181bc7.html




